R: Rolled Edge | NR: Narrow Rim

-
~

TALL CUP
R-1-R
R-1-¥
R-1-BLK
R-1-G
R-1-BLU
ik
7.50z3dz
Fits R-2

BOUILLON
R4-R

R-4-Y
R-4-BLK
R-4-G
R-4-BLU
42"
7.250zf3dz
Fits R-2

#EPA.D. CUP
R-35-R
R-35-¥
R-35-BLK
R-35-G
R-35-BLU
2l
3 502/3dz
Fits R-38

s

FRUIT DISH
R-11-R
R-11-Y
R-11-BLK
R-11-G
R-11-BLU
¥ x
4.7502f3dz

RAINB

Stoneware; R/Y/BLK/G/BLU

. RED
R

o

TIERRA MUG
RAT-R

RAT-Y
R-17-BLK
R-17-G
R-17-BLU
3"
Boz/3dz

Fits R-2

——

MAPPIE
R-18-R
R-18-Y
R-18-BLK
R-18-G
R-18-BLU
ST 2 a"
1502/ 3dz

BLUE
BLU

YELLOW . ELACK . GREEN
Y BLK G

SAUCER SESAUCER
R-2-R R-36-R
R-2-Y R-36-Y
R-2-BLK R-36-BLK
R-2.G R-36-G
R-2-BLU R-36-BLU
B\ 3dz A xYai3dz
HINA &

RIM SOUP
R-3-R

R-3-Y
R-3-BLK
R-3-G
R-3-BLU
L
12oz/2dz

PASTA BOWL

R-125-R R-120-R R-115-R
R-125.¥ R-120-¥ R-115-¥
R-125-BLK R-120-BLK R-115-BLK
R-125-G R-120-G R-115-G
R-125-BLU R-120-BLU R-115-BLU
1235 2 e 122" 113
0oz 1dz 26o0z/dz 240z 1dz

ROLLED EDGE PLATE

R-21-R
R-21-Y
R-21-BLK
R-21-G
R-21-BLU
12% 14 Mdz

R-18-R R-8-R R-T-R
R-16-Y R-B-Y R-T-Y
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